

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Scott Pavlak Excavating		Brad Thomas Excavating		Bull Rock Excavating		Brenner Excavating, Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,848.00	\$8,848.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$4,000.00	4,000.00	7,600.00	7,600.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	5,205.00	5,205.00
Subbase, CIP	250	Cyd	\$8.00	2,000.00	1.00	250.00	12.00	3,000.00	13.40	3,350.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	60	Cyd	\$1.00	60.00	10.00	600.00	8.00	480.00	11.30	678.00
Geotextile Stabilization	500	Syd	\$1.00	500.00	0.01	5.00	2.50	1,250.00	1.95	975.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	\$5.00	250.00	0.01	0.50	27.00	1,350.00	33.50	1,675.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	200	Cyd	\$1.00	200.00	1.00	200.00	8.00	1,600.00	20.30	4,060.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 16' x 6'	72	Ft	\$1,940.00	139,680.00	1,838.00	132,336.00	2,070.00	149,040.00	2,077.00	149,544.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	425	Syd	\$3.00	1,275.00	4.85	2,061.25	6.00	2,550.00	7.30	3,102.50
Shoulder, CI II	35	Ton	\$10.00	350.00	20.00	700.00	22.00	770.00	25.40	889.00
HMA, LVSP	65	Ton	\$135.00	8,775.00	140.00	9,100.00	185.00	12,025.00	148.50	9,652.50
Restoration	1	LS	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	2,342.00	2,342.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,041.00	1,041.00
Seeding, Mixture CR	50	Lb	\$1.00	50.00	4.00	200.00	3.00	150.00	5.75	287.50
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	126	Sft	\$6.00	756.00	6.00	756.00	7.50	945.00	6.35	800.10
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltd, Modified	20	Ea	\$16.00	320.00	16.00	320.00	20.00	400.00	17.00	340.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	6	Ea	\$120.00	720.00	120.00	720.00	150.00	900.00	127.50	765.00
Riprap, Plain	80	Syd	\$60.00	4,800.00	65.00	5,200.00	50.00	4,000.00	47.50	3,800.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	750	Syd	\$2.00	1,500.00	2.00	1,500.00	2.00	1,500.00	1.30	975.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400	Ft	\$1.00	400.00	2.00	800.00	2.00	800.00	3.10	1,240.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,894.00	1,894.00
			TOTAL BID	\$176,636.00	TOTAL BID	\$180,598.75	TOTAL BID	\$199,760.00	TOTAL BID	\$201,463.60

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	My-Con, Inc.		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT					UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00					\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$11,300.00	11,300.00			0.00	0.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
Subbase, CIP	250	Cyd	\$13.00	3,250.00			0.00	0.00	10.00	2,500.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	60	Cyd	\$2.00	120.00			0.00	0.00	10.00	600.00
Geotextile Stabilization	500	Syd	\$1.25	625.00			0.00	0.00	3.00	1,500.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	\$26.00	1,300.00			0.00	0.00	30.00	1,500.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	200	Cyd	\$17.00	3,400.00			0.00	0.00	10.00	2,000.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 16' x 6'	72	Ft	\$2,085.00	150,120.00			0.00	0.00	2,000.00	144,000.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	425	Syd	\$9.15	3,888.75			0.00	0.00	8.00	3,400.00
Shoulder, CI II	35	Ton	\$28.75	1,006.25			0.00	0.00	20.00	700.00
HMA, LVSP	65	Ton	\$145.00	9,425.00			0.00	0.00	90.00	5,850.00
Restoration	1	LS	\$4,625.00	4,625.00			0.00	0.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$1,400.00	1,400.00			0.00	0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Seeding, Mixture CR	50	Lb	\$5.00	250.00			0.00	0.00	3.50	175.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	126	Sft	\$10.00	1,260.00			0.00	0.00	10.00	1,260.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltd, Modified	20	Ea	\$30.00	600.00			0.00	0.00	25.00	500.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	6	Ea	\$190.00	1,140.00			0.00	0.00	150.00	900.00
Riprap, Plain	80	Syd	\$72.00	5,760.00			0.00	0.00	60.00	4,800.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	750	Syd	\$2.00	1,500.00			0.00	0.00	2.50	1,875.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400	Ft	\$2.35	940.00			0.00	0.00	2.50	1,000.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$2,500.00	2,500.00			0.00	0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
			TOTAL BID	\$211,010.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$192,560.00